
Tender No. Item/   Nature of Work Qty 

Nos

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/  

Two Bid 

System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

Nos of 

tenders 

recd.

Nos and 

terms of 

parties 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Nos and name 

of parties not 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenders/ 

evaluated  

L1

Contract No. Date Approval 

date

Name of Contractor Value of 

Contract

Scheduled date 

of completion of 

supplies

Payment 

Terms

PPC 

Indent 

No. 

PPC Indent 

Date

Remarks

GEM/2024/B/5279609 Hot dipped GI Angle 6211 GeM 12/08/2024 Two 04/09/2024 3 3 NIL L1 REIL/MM/24132047 05/12/2024 03/12/2024 DARSH INDUSTRIES 41669 Immediately BY. 

20.12.2024

A 73 29/11/2024 Additional 

requirement

GEM/2024/B/5272690 BLDC Fan 12 Watt 1863 GeM 09/08/2024 Two 30/08/2024 4 3 1 L2 REIL/MM/24132048 05/12/2024 03/12/2024 RAYDEAN INDUSTRIES 607700 Immediately BY. 

20.12.2024

A 72 28/11/2024 Additional 

requirement
GEM/2024/B/5275478 DC Cable 1.5 Sqmm 9316 GeM 10/08/2024 Two 31/08/2024 3 2 1 L2 REIL/MM/24132049 05/12/2024 03/12/2024 POWERFLEX 1690854 Immediately BY. 

25.12.2024

A 72 28/11/2024 Additional 

requirement
GEM/2024/B/5276212 Battery 12.8V 48AH LifePO4 inbuilt with 

SPV Charge

4852 GeM 10/08/2024 Two 31/08/2024 10 4 6 L1 REIL/MM/24132050 05/12/2024 03/12/2024 DUAK ENERGY 4445480 Immediately BY. 

20.12.2024

A 72 28/11/2024 Additional 

requirement
GEM/2024/B/5275370 DC Cable-2 Core Multi- Strand 1 Sqmm 18630 GeM 10/08/2024 Two 31/08/2024 5 3 2 L1 REIL/MM/24132051 05/12/2024 03/12/2024 POWERFLEX 473800 Immediately BY. 

25.12.2024

A 72 28/11/2024 Additional 

requirement
GEM/2024/B/5272478 Luminary 9 Watt batten tube LED 3726 GeM 09/08/2024 Two 02/09/2024 9 2 7 L2 REIL/MM/24132052 05/12/2024 03/12/2024 GREENLAND SOLUTION 200541 Immediately BY. 

25.12.2024

A 72 28/11/2024 Additional 

requirement
Email Enquiry PVC SADDLE 7725 Email 12/08/2024 Single 19/08/2024 1 1 NIL L1 REIL/MM/24132053 05/12/2024 03/12/2024 ARSH ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD. 1699 Immediately BY. 

20.12.2024

A 29 01/08/2024

Email Enquiry PVC SADDLE 5150 Email 12/08/2024 Single 19/08/2024 1 1 NIL L1 REIL/MM/24132053 05/12/2024 03/12/2024 ARSH ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD. 2317 Immediately BY. 

20.12.2024

A 29 01/08/2024

GEM/2024/B/5584739 Computer i5 Home 11th Generation Or 

Higher

250 GeM 07/11/2024 Two 28/11/2024 11 3 8 L1 REIL/MM/24135060 24/12/2024 20/12/2024 RAJ INFO ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD. 7475000 As per our 

Requirement 

Upto 30.04.2025

A 31 10/10/2024

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH DECEMBER  2024 (MM-BOS)



S.No. Contract No. of 

Contract

Contract No. and Date Name & place of 

Supplier / 

Contractor

Brief Decsription & Qty of 

supplies / work to be done

Start date of 

Contract

Completion 

date of 

Contract

Basis of 

Tender

Contract 

Value         

(In crore)

Records 

available at

1 1 crore < 05 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

2 5 crore < 10 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

3 >10 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

RAJASTHAN ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
Report of Contracts for the month of December 2024  (MM-BOS)


